APPOINTMENTS TO OUTSIDE BODIES 2023/2024

OUTSIDE BODY	Representative(s) 2023/2024	Substitute(s) 2023/2024
Revenues and Benefits Strategic Board		N/A
Derby and Derbyshire Strategic Leadership Forum	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
Derbyshire Economic Partnership	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
Derbyshire Dales Council for Voluntary Service		N/A
Derbyshire Police and Crime Panel		
Derwent Valley Community Rail Partnership		N/A
Derwent Valley Mills World Heritage Board		N/A
District Councils' Network	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
East Midlands Council	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
Visit Peak District and Derbyshire		N/A
Peak District Partnership	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
High Peak and Hope Valley Community Rail Partnership		N/A
HS2 Chesterfield & Staveley Delivery Board	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
LGA Cultural Champion		N/A
LGA General Assembly	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
Peak District National Park Authority	x2	N/A
Sheffield City Region	Leader of the Council	Deputy Leader
Ashbourne Community Transport		N/A
Bus Service Improvement Plan Wider Stakeholder Group		

OUTSIDE BODY	Indemnity Insurance 2023/2024	Expenses Paid
Revenues and Benefits Strategic Board		
Derby and Derbyshire Strategic Leadership Forum		
Derbyshire Economic Partnership	No	
Derbyshire Dales Council for Voluntary Service	Yes	
Derbyshire Police and Crime Panel	As last year	Yes
Derwent Valley Community Rail Partnership	Yes	No
Derwent Valley Mills World Heritage Board	No	No
District Councils' Network		
East Midlands Council	Yes	No
Visit Peak District and Derbyshire	Yes	
Peak District Partnership	No	
High Peak and Hope Valley Community Rail Partnership		
LGA Cultural Champion	No	Yes
LGA General Assembly	No	Yes
Peak District National Park Authority	Yes	Yes Travel & subsistence
Sheffield City Region	Yes	
Ashbourne Community Transport		
Bus Service Improvement Plan Wider Stakeholder Group	No	No